44
WE ARE MOVING FLUIDS
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANERS
AUTOMATIC HOSE REELS
HIGH PRESSURE BOILERS
Type Item number Nom. width [mm] Thread [Inch] Pressure [bar] Material
Inlet Outlet
WDTH5/304 B1070003505 5 1/4“  IG 3/8“ AG 600 Stainless steel 304
WDTH10/Al B10700035 10 3/8“ IG 3/8“ AG 300 Aluminium/Stainless st.
WDTH10/304 B1070003501 10 1/2“ IG 3/8“ AG 400 Stainless steel 304
WDTH10/316 B1070003507 10 1/2“ IG 3/8“ AG 400 Stainless steel 304
WDTH12/Al B1070003504 12 1/2“ IG 3/8“ AG 200 Aluminium/Stainless st.
WDTH12/304 B10700035011 12 1/2“ IG 3/8“ AG 300 Stainless steel 304
WDTH12/316 B10700035006 12 1/2“ IG 3/8“ AG 300 Stainless steel 316
WDTH19/Br B10700036 19 3/4“ IG 3/4“ AG 200 Brass/Stainless steel
WDTH19/304 B1070003601 19 3/4“ IG 3/4“ AG 200 Stainless steel 304
WDTH19/316 B1070003605 19 3/4“ IG 3/4“ AG 200 Stainless steel 316
WDTH24/Br B1070003602 24 1“ IG 1“ AG 200 Brass/Stainless steel
WDTH24/304 B1070003603 24 1“ IG 1“ AG 200 Stainless steel 304
WDTH24/316 B1070003606 24 1“ IG 1“ AG 200 Stainless steel 316
WDTH19/304WDTH12/AlWDTH5/304 WDTH10/304
Description Addition Material Item number
Seal kit
Seal kit for angled swivel (Standard) 1/4“, 3/8“, 1/2“ Slide ring PTFE/ O-ring EPDM70 AP370 B10700037